Ballarat Results Wednesday, 10 April, 2013

MEGA MERCH FINAL (GOBIS) 7:01PM GRV VBIS DISTANCE SERIES 8:58PM
1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 GOBIS $1000 390 Maiden Final $5000.00-1500.00-750.00 660 Metres Special Event
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 EYEFULL (NSW)[5] 8 32.20$4.30 3.25L 22.25 4.30 1.10 1 DELLBREZIE [5] 3 29.80 $2.00 11.0037.99 1.50 1.10
2 LEXIA 5] 6 27.40 $8.50 3.25L 22.45 2.20 2 HONEYPOT AGOGO 5] 8 26.00 $6.00 11.00 38.65 2.90
3 BESANCION [MI<G> 3 30.40 $16.7 4.75L 22.55 3.50 3 CHIC SHIRAZ [5] 2 28.60 $9.00 11.00 38.66 2.70
4 PARHELION [M]<G> 7  29.00%$27.5 6.50L 22.65 4 FIVE AM RISER [5] 1) 1  30.80%$26.0 12.00 38.75
5 HALA BELLE [5]<G> 4 28.30 $2.00 7.00L 22.67 5 ALL THE ZEEZ [5] 4 36.60 $26.0 13.00 38.79
6 NO PHILO [5]<G> 1 29.10 $9.00 8.00L 22.75 6 AZARENKA [5] 7 27.90 $7.50 14.00 38.84
7 FEARSOME BOY [M]<G> 5) 5  34.20%$24.4 8.50L 22.77 7 RINKHALE [5] 5  23.30$26.0 17.00 39.01
8 HURRICANE YELLA [M]<G> 2 29.10$10.1 12.00 22.97 8 DEWANA SUMMER [5] 6  28.90$21.0 22.00 39.33
oLl T AL I”UI': ol $000 *kk NO RESERVE *kk
SAKURAN [M]<G>Res. $0.00 WHHERE-SBARRYAA—— $4.00
Time 22.25 Splits 8.43(8) Time 37.99 Splits 12.64(3) 22.76(3)
Trifecta $259.10 Exacta $30.90 Quinella $22.50 First4 $1245.90 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $26.80 Exacta $5.80 Quinella $4.50 First4 $191.20 RunningDouble $4.00
NAB 7:21PM TOPCAT VIDEO 9:18PM
2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 450 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 STREET LIFE [5] 7  32.00$3.80 3.25L22.18 2.10 1.20 1 RONAN IZMIR (NSW)[4] 6  35.00%$2.60 5.00L 24.97 2.30 1.20
2 BLACK BARRON LAD [5] 1 31.00 $7.00 3.25L 22.38 3.10 2 FULLY ADVANCED [5] 3 30.20 $4.40 5.00L 25.27 1.20
3 ESSE ELLE KAY [5] 6 27.30 $10.0 5.50L 22.52 3.20 3 YODA BALE (NSW)[4] 5 31.60 $7.50 11.00 25.65 3.70
4 SAILAWAY [5] 2 32.70$5.00 7.50L 22.65 4 REPRIEVED [5] 4) 4 34.10$33.0 12.00 25.70
5 JENMAR GENERAL (NSW)[5] 5 32.00 $10.0 8.00L 22.68 5 ARCHIE GUMBALLS [4] 8 37.00 $9.00 13.00 25.74
6 OUR'S AND [5] 8 30.20 $5.50 8.50L 22.69 6 SODA BOY [5] 2 33.30 $12.0 14.00 25.84
7 DARLEY SOS [5] 4 34.00 $7.50 10.00 22.81 7 POP'S MAX [5] 1 31.50 $5.50 17.00 25.98
8 COP THAT JOHNNY [5] 3 25.90$5.50 12.00 22.90 8 ZAC BALE (NSW)[5] 7 32.10 $16.0 20.00 26.18
KOKO KOLA [5]Res. $12.0 ROUSE FLYER (SA)[5]Res. $26.0
ONE BAD WRIST (NSW)[5]Res. $8.50 BY-SHARHGHF4——— $7.50
Time 22.18 Splits 8.32(7) Time 24.97 Splits 6.46(6) 11.15(6)
Trifecta $181.50 Exacta $31.00 Quinella $19.80 First4 $569.10 RunningDouble $26.20 Trifecta $35.70 Exacta $7.20 Quinella $4.60 First4 $894.60 RunningDouble $5.70
VELOCETTE AT STUD 7:41PM R +J BATTERIES 9:41PM
3 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 390 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 FEARSOME WARRIOR [5] 3 31.00 $12.0 4.50L 25.41 9.50 2.20 1 MISS TREW STAR [4] 3 28.30 $6.00 0.50L 22.16 3.90 1.40
2 HANNAH BODEN [5] 2 26.20 $6.50 4.50L 25.68 3.60 2 MEPUNGA WEBER [5] 1 30.70 $10.0 0.50L 22.18 2.10
3 GO JACKO GO [5] 8  35.40 $5.00 7.00L 25.83 250 3 SOUTHWOOD PADDY [5] 4 29.40$13.0 0.50L 22.19 2.60
4 FRANK'S GUN [5] 7 31.20 $3.80 13.00 26.21 4 KING BENNY (NSW)[5] 2 31.90 $2.70 2.50L 22.31
5 GALBA FLAME [5] 1 33.10 $6.00 17.00 26.44 5 SCORCHER (NSW)[4] 8 32.40 $7.50 3.25L 22.36
6 WAVE OBAMA [5] 5 26.10 $7.50 17.00 26.47 6 SHEOAK RALPH [5] 7) 7 34.10 $21.0 3.75L 22.40
7 MONALEEN FLYER [5] 6  32.80$5.00 21.00 26.72 7 SOLO SI[5] 5  32.80$3.60 6.50L 22.56
8 CHOCOLATE FROG [5] 4 34.80 $8.50 21.00 26.72 8 SIDE BY SIDE [5] 6 33.70 $7.50 7.50L 22.62
LEKTRA BIANCA [5]Res. $4.50 *** NO RESERVE ***
HEZA LOONY (NSW)[5]Res. $4.50 SEE-SEE-SEEHOEBHS—— $21.0
Time 25.41 Splits 6.63(2) 11.47(3) Time 22.16 Splits 8.26(3)
Trifecta $458.10 Exacta $88.80 Quinella $64.50 First4 $1887.30 RunningDouble Trifecta $172.40 Exacta $27.10 Quinella $18.90 First4 $295.50 RunningDouble $9.60
$31.80
BALLARAT COURIER 7:58PM SASHA'S BLEND 9:58PM
4 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5 10 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 GISELLE BALE (NSW)[5] 4 25.80 $6.00 4.75L 25,55 4.60 1.40 1 NOTHING MUCH [5] 1 32.10$3.60 4.00L 25.29 2.20 1.04
2 DUNGEY BALE (NSW)[5] 5 31.70 $4.50 4.75L 25.84 2.80 2 REBELATION [5] 4 33.20 $12.0 4.00L 25.53 5.20
3 BUTTERWORTH BALE (NSW)[ 8  31.10$8.50 6.50L 25.94 2.20 3 WHICH ARANDT [5] 2 26.30 $16.0 4.25L 25.54 6.50
4 CHRIS BALE (NSW)[5] 6 30.30 $12.0 7.00L 25.96 4 DEVIL'S OWN (NSW)[5] 6 31.50 $11.0 5.50L 25.62
5 ROUSE FLYER (SA)[5] 3) 3 32.20 $13.0 7.00L 25.99 5 EL ROJO TINI [5] 7 33.60 $5.50 10.00 25.89
6 DAINTREE WARRIOR [5] 2 35.30 $7.00 7.50L 26.00 6 CAPITAL CRUISE [5] 3 26.70 $2.90 10.00 25.91
7 OPIES ILLUSION (NSW)[5] 7  34.60%$9.00 12.00 26.26 7 REG'S BIG BOY (TAS)[5] 8  29.30$6.00 11.00 25.95
8 ALYSE ALLEN (NSW)[5] 1 25.90 $6.00 12.00 26.26 8 FELIX FELICIS [5] 5 32.70 $8.00 13.00 26.06
SEEWARERS——— $3.50 LORDLY [5]Res. $16.0
REPRIEVED [5]Res. $7.50 REGAL DIAMONDS [5]Res. $21.0
Time 25.55 Splits 6.64(1) 11.55(1) Time 25.29 Splits 6.58(2) 11.49(2)
Trifecta $92.30 Exacta $26.40 Quinella $11.60 First4 $548.80 RunningDouble $120.40 Trifecta $188.00 Exacta $27.90 Quinella $30.70 First4 $962.10 RunningDouble $20.90
BMD CONSTRUCTIONS 8:18PM www.ballarat.grv.org.au 10:18PM
5 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 545 Metres Mixed 4/5 1 1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 TAKE IT ALL (NSW)[5] 7 32.90 $4.60 2.00L 30.85 6.90 2.20 1 BRUISER NORRIS [5] 3 32.70 $3.20 4.00L 21.86 2.60 1.04
2 BORIS FIELDS [5] 1 31.70 $1.90 2.00L 30.97 1.04 2 ENJOY THE RUSH [5] 5 31.80 $4.00 4.00L 22.10 1.30
3 ELRIO[5] 8  31.00%$16.0 5.00L 31.16 5.90 3 HE WENT OFF [5] 4 31.40$6.00 4.00L 22.11 1.30
4 OUR PALE ALE [4] 3 31.90 $9.00 6.00L 31.20 4 WHITE GOLD [5] 2 30.10 $5.00 7.00L 22.27
5 RAUCOUS (QLD)[5] 6) 6 30.10 $7.50 7.50L 31.29 5 PLANET SHAKER [5] 1 31.50 $6.00 8.00L 22.35
6 KATIE MERRY [5] 4 31.00 $6.50 8.50L 31.37 6 UNCLE MUMBLES [5] 6 29.20 $12.0 12.00 22.57
7 BLACK DEAUVILLE [5] 2 31.40 $7.50 12.00 31.56 7 DRAGON LORD [5] 8 32.30$21.0 15.00 22.74
8 LAROCCO (NSW)[5] 5 34.70 $21.0 15.00 31.79 8 PRINCE LARK [5] 7 32.40 $12.0 17.00 22.92
$21.0 AROLOK CUDDLES [5]Res. $13.0
BOMBERIACKANSHERes— $26.0 DERBY MAGIC [5]Res. $10.0
Time 30.85 Splits 6.72(3) 16.49(3) Time 21.86 Splits 8.22(3)
Trifecta $76.20 Exacta $8.60 Quinella $3.00 First4 $862.80 RunningDouble $72.30 Trifecta $55.10 Exacta $9.10 Quinella $5.90 First4 $153.00 RunningDouble $14.60
CARMICHAEL/HOWELL MEMORIAL FINAL (GOB) ( 8:41PM STRIDES FUNCTION CENTRE 10:39PM
6 $2100.00-600.00-300.00 GOBIS $1000 545 Grade 5 Final 1 2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 EASTON BALE (NSW)[4] 3 31.00 $2.20 4.00L 30.60 1.70 1.04 1 INTERNATIONALIST [5] 4 32.00 $4.00 3.75L 25.44 3.10 1.10
2 STARFIRE MAGIC (NSW)[4] 2 31.60 $5.50 4.00L 30.85 2.30 2 SOL'S PHANTOM [5] 2 31.40 $13.0 3.75L 25.67 10.80
3 WHODAT LASS [5]<G> 7 24.90 $12.0 9.50L 31.17 4.30 3 CLARETOWN OSCAR [5] 7 33.90 $5.50 5.00L 25.74 3.50
4 DESTINI WARRIOR (NSW)[4] 1 29.90 $4.20 12.00 31.31 4 SIR BENJAMIN JON [5] 8 35.80 $10.0 6.00L 25.80
5 CLARETOWN WESTY [5] 5 33.70 $9.00 13.00 31.41 5 BABY PIE [5] 1 23.80 $3.50 13.00 26.20
6 DERBY GHOST [4] 4 34.00 $7.50 17.00 31.61 6 ULAR BALE (NSW)[5] 5 24.60 $5.50 13.00 26.23
7 STAR RASHAD [5]<G> 6  33.00%$26.0 24.00 32.08 7 PERFECT ROY [5] 6  33.30$12.0 14.00 26.29
8 OCKY THYME [4] 8 27.60 $16.0 24.00 32.11 8 FLAMING BOB [5] 3 33.90 $9.00 14.00 26.31
TARKS LEGEND (QLD)[5]Res. $9.00 REGAL GLADIATOR [5]Res. $16.0
BEAUTIFUL NOISE [5]<G>Res. $16.0 JIMMI POWER [5]Res. $13.0
Time 30.60 Splits 6.55(3) 16.22(3) Time 25.44 Splits 6.55(4) 11.36(4)
Trifecta $71.70 Exacta $5.40 Quinella $5.60 First4 $172.30 RunningDouble $22.10 Trifecta $361.40 Exacta $45.60 Quinella $39.30 First4 $3565.80 RunningDouble

$28.30
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